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	Pins
	C1-2
	C2-2
	CB1-2
	CB2-2
	CB3-2
	CB4-2
	CB5-2
	CB6-2
	CB7-2
	CB8-2
	CB-2
	CD1-2
	CD2-2
	CDU-2
	CG1-2
	CG2-2
	CV1-2
	CV2-2
	J_BST_L1-2
	J_BST_L1-3
	J_BST_L1-4
	J_BST_L2-2
	J_BST_L2-3
	J_BST_L2-4
	J_BST_L3-1
	J_BST_L3-2
	J_BST_L3-3
	J_BST_L3-4
	J_BST_R1-1
	J_BST_R1-7
	J_BST_R1-8
	J_BST_R1-9
	J_BST_R2-7
	J_BST_R2-8
	J_BST_R2-9
	J_BST_R3-1
	J_BST_R3-2
	J_BST_R3-3
	J_BST_R3-5
	J_BST_R3-6
	J_BST_R3-7
	J_BST_R3-8
	J_BST_R3-9
	RB1-1
	RS1-2
	RS2-2
	U1-5
	U2-4


	IBSTSNS1+
	Pins
	R4-2
	R7-2
	U1-15

	NetLabels
	IBSTSNS1+


	IBSTSNS1-
	Pins
	RS1-4
	U1-14

	NetLabels
	IBSTSNS1-


	IBSTSNS2+
	Pins
	R8-2
	R10-2
	U1-9

	NetLabels
	IBSTSNS2+


	IBSTSNS2-
	Pins
	RS2-4
	U1-10

	NetLabels
	IBSTSNS2-


	MISO
	Pins
	J_BST_R2-3
	U1-4
	U2-2

	NetLabels
	MISO
	MISO
	MISO


	MOSI
	Pins
	J_BST_R2-2
	U1-2
	U2-5

	NetLabels
	MOSI
	MOSI
	MOSI


	NetC1_1
	Pins
	C1-1
	R12-2
	R13-1


	NetCB_1
	Pins
	CB-1
	RB2-1


	NetCG1_1
	Pins
	CG1-1
	D3-A
	G1-1
	Q1-G
	RG1-2


	NetCG2_1
	Pins
	CG2-1
	D4-A
	G2-1
	Q2-G
	RG2-2


	NetD1_S
	Pins
	D1-S
	D1-S
	D1-S
	L1-2
	Q1-D
	R4-1


	NetD2_S
	Pins
	D2-S
	D2-S
	D2-S
	L2-2
	Q2-D
	R8-1


	NetD3_K
	Pins
	D3-K
	RG1-1
	U1-13


	NetD4_K
	Pins
	D4-K
	RG2-1
	U1-11


	NetL1_1
	Pins
	L1-1
	RV1-2


	NetL2_1
	Pins
	L2-1
	RV2-2


	NetQ1_S
	Pins
	Q1-S
	RS1-1


	NetQ2_S
	Pins
	Q2-S
	RS2-1


	NetR7_1
	Pins
	R7-1
	RS1-3


	NetR10_1
	Pins
	R10-1
	RS2-3


	NetRU1_1
	Pins
	RU1-1
	U2-3


	NetRU2_2
	Pins
	RU2-2
	U2-7


	RSTB_A
	Pins
	J_BST_R1-6

	NetLabels
	RSTB_A


	SCK
	Pins
	J_BST_R2-1
	U1-3
	U2-6

	NetLabels
	SCK
	SCK
	SCK


	SYNC_A
	Pins
	J_BST_R1-3
	U1-1

	NetLabels
	SYNC_A
	SYNC_A


	VBB1
	Pins
	CV1-1
	J_BST_L1-5
	J_BST_L1-6
	J_BST_L1-7
	J_BST_L1-8
	R6-1
	RV1-1

	NetLabels
	VBB1
	VBB1
	VBB1

	Ports
	VBB1


	VBB2
	Pins
	CV2-1
	J_BST_L2-5
	J_BST_L2-6
	J_BST_L2-7
	J_BST_L2-8
	R11-1
	RV2-1

	NetLabels
	VBB2
	VBB2
	VBB2

	Ports
	VBB2


	VBB3
	Pins
	J_BST_L3-5
	J_BST_L3-6
	J_BST_L3-7
	J_BST_L3-8
	R15-1

	NetLabels
	VBB3
	VBB3

	Ports
	VBB3


	VBB_COM
	Pins
	J_BST_L1-1

	NetLabels
	VBB_COM

	Ports
	VBB_COM


	VBOOST
	Pins
	CB1-1
	CB2-1
	CB3-1
	CB4-1
	CB5-1
	CB6-1
	CB7-1
	CB8-1
	D1-D
	D2-D
	R5-1
	R9-1
	R14-1
	RB1-2
	RB2-2
	U1-16
	VBST-1

	NetLabels
	VBOOST
	VBOOST
	VBOOST
	VBOOST


	VBOOST_A1
	Pins
	J_BST_R1-10
	J_BST_R1-11
	J_BST_R1-12
	R5-2
	R6-2

	NetLabels
	VBOOST_A1
	VBOOST_A1

	Ports
	VBOOST_A1


	VBOOST_A2
	Pins
	J_BST_R2-10
	J_BST_R2-11
	J_BST_R2-12
	R9-2
	R11-2

	NetLabels
	VBOOST_A2
	VBOOST_A2

	Ports
	VBOOST_A2


	VBOOST_A3
	Pins
	J_BST_R3-10
	J_BST_R3-11
	J_BST_R3-12
	R14-2
	R15-2

	NetLabels
	VBOOST_A3
	VBOOST_A3

	Ports
	VBOOST_A3


	VCC
	Pins
	CD1-1
	R1-2
	R3-2
	U1-7

	NetLabels
	VCC


	VDRV
	Pins
	CD2-1
	R2-1
	U1-8

	NetLabels
	VDRV





